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1500 FOOT RADIUS MAP
APPROXIMATE SCALE = 1' = 500'

PROPERTY ADDRESS:
828 S SOUTHLAKE DR
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019-1943
PID # 5142-14-02-5110

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 32 Wl/2,33 LESS W 12.5 
BLK 78

S South Lake Dr

Jefferson St

Adams St

Washington St

Captiva Dr

o

% 
%

© PropertyKey. 3024 .

Southlake Dr



Property Owner Name Property Address Property City Property Zip Code

Investment AGJJFH  LP 10000 Rue Du Plein-Air Mirabel Qc,  J7J 1S5 CANADA

William Pender & Helen M. Durkan 901 Adams St Hollywood, FL 33019-1906

Randy Wade & Mary Mchugh 900 Adams St Hollywood, FL 33019-1907

Tucker Pierre & Sherri Verret 805 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Raul Cabrera & Anita Funtek 825 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Petr Mikes & Eva Mikesova 821 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Samuel Marlin & Sara Marlin 817 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Erez Khteeb 801 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Kirk Opsal 845 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Goce Markovski & Violeta Markovski 841 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Margot Luque 837 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1919

Naomi Lerner & Lerner Naomi 838 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1920

Christopher D. Dacek & Mary Jane Dacek 901 Washington St Hollywood, FL 33019-1921

Frederick Heidemann 720 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1941

Doris Edelman - Doris Edelman Tr 712 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1941

Michele Towbin 832 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

David Hazan & Mushka Greenwald 858 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Tzill Kashani 840 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Charles L. & J. A. Geanuracos 800 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Cynthia Klar & Eric H. Newman 804 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Ghazi Atallah 808 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Michael J. & Tonya Quarequio - Quarequio Fam Tr 812 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Shareena & Gerard Quinn 820 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Shawn L. Fanshier - Shawn L. Fanshier Rev Liv Tr 824 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Mike Ariss 828 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

David E. M. & Lynn L. Drucker 845 S Southlake Dr Hollywood, FL 33019-1944

Osher Khteeb 3725 S Ocean Dr # Ph07 Hollywood, FL 33019-2926

City Of Hollywood 2600 Hollywood Blvd # 206 Hollywood, FL 33020-4807

Alaa Y. Alsafadi 1430 Polk St Hollywood, FL 33020-5245

Vitali Stesik 4568 Bedford Ave Brooklyn, NY 11235-2527 
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Parcel ID Legal Description Owner Name 1 Owner Address 1

5142-14-02-1460 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 13,14 W1/2 BLK 57 OSHER KHTEEB 3725 S OCEAN DR # PH07
5142-14-02-1470 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 14 E1/2 & 15 BLK 57 CHRISTOPHER D DACEK 901 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-1480 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 16,17,18 E 40 BLK 57 RANDY WADE 900 ADAMS ST
5142-14-02-1630 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 13 TO 15 BLK 58 WILLIAM PENDER & HELEN M DURKAN 901 ADAMS ST
5142-14-02-4910 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B THAT PT BLK 77 E OF 13 AVE LESS PAR 6 AS IN PB 17/23-A & LESS PT IN OR 2088/759 & LESS PT ADJ TO LOTS 13 TO 18 BLK 59 CITY OF HOLLYWOOD 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD # 206
5142-14-02-4911 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B THAT PT BLK 77 AS DESC IN OR 2088/759 DAVID E M & LYNN L DRUCKER 845 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-4930 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 1,2 BLK 78 KIRK OPSAL 845 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4931 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 3,4 W1/2 BLK 78 GOCE MARKOVSKI 841 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4932 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 4 E1/2,5 BLK 78 MARGOT LUQUE 837 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4940 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 6,7 W 14 BLK 78 VITALI STESIK 4568 BEDFORD AVE
5142-14-02-4941 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 7 E 36,8 W 40 BLK 78 RAUL CABRERA 825 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4950 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 8 E 10,9,10 W 16 BLK 78 PETR MIKES 821 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4960 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 10 LESS W 16,11 W 42 BLK 78 SAMUEL A MARLIN 817 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4961 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 11 E 8,12,13 W 18 BLK 78 ALAA Y ALSAFADI 1430 POLK ST
5142-14-02-4962 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 13 E 32,14 W 44 BLK 78 TUCKER PIERRE & SHERRI VERRET 805 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-4970 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 14 E 6,15,16 W 24.3 BLK 78 EREZ KHTEEB 801 WASHINGTON ST
5142-14-02-5030 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 23 BLK 78 DORIS EDELMAN 712 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5040 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 24 BLK 78 FREDERICK HEIDEMANN 720 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5050 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 25,26 E 12 1/2 BLK 78 CHARLES L & J A GEANURACOS 800 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5060 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 26 LESS E 12 1/2,27 E1/2 BLK 78 CYNTHIA KLAR & ERIC H NEWMAN 804 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5070 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 27 W1/2,LOT 28 E 37.50, BLK 78 GHAZI ATALLAH 808 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5080 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 28 W 12.50,LOT 29,BLK 78 MICHAEL J & TONYA R QUAREQUIO 812 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5090 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 30,31 E 12.5 BLK 78 SHAREENA & GERARD QUINN 820 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5100 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 31 W 37.5,32 E1/2 BLK 78 SHAWN L FANSHIER 824 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5110 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 32 W1/2,33 LESS W 12.5 BLK 78 MIKE ARISS 828 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5120 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 33 W 12.5,34 BLK 78 MICHELE TOWBIN 832 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5140 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 35,36 BLK 78 TZILL KASHANI 840 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-14-02-5160 HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 37,38 BLK 78 DAVID HAZAN 858 S SOUTHLAKE DR
5142-23-10-0431 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 11 E 18.87,12 LESS E 38.87 BLK 5 ELAINE T BUCCI
5142-23-10-0440 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 12 E 38.87,13 W 62 BLK 5 DAN BERGER
5142-23-10-0450 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 13 E 28,14 LESS E 18 BLK 5 AHMAD M AMER
5142-23-10-0460 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 14 E 18,15 W 82 BLK 5 NAOMI LERNER 838 WASHINGTON ST
5142-23-10-0470 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 15 E 8,16 W 86 BLK 5 ANTONINO & STEPHANIE DE FILIPPO
5142-23-10-0480 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 16 E 4,17 BLK 5 820 WASHINGTON LLC
5142-23-10-0500 HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC TWO 56-8 B LOT 18 BLK 5 INVESTMENT AGJJFH L P 10000 RUE DU PLEIN-AIR
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Michael J. & Tonya Quarequio 
812 S Southlake Dr 
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Michele Towbin
832 S Southlake Dr
Hollywood, FL 33019-1943

Charles L. & J. A. Geanuracos 
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